
C/Francesc Macià, 39-41 Pol. Ind. Can Terrers
08530 La Garriga (Barcelona) Spain

T + 34 93 879 5880      sunbox@sunbox.es
F + 34 93 879 5400      www.sunbox.es

sunbox
ANTISTATIC WEIGHING TRAYS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Reference Capacity (ml)Mod.

DS (rhomboid shape)

DS (rhomboid shape)

DS (rhomboid shape)

DS (rhomboid shape)

SQ (square shape)

Color

Black

White

White

White

White

Dim. (mm) Weight (g) Unit/box

• Material: Shockproof polystyrene.
 • Designed to provide a comfortable

means with which to easily perform
precision weighings.

- They are not polluting.
- They easily adopt the funnel shape.
- The DS model is available in black
and white to ensure exceptional
contrast depending on the color of
the sample to be weighed.
- Very reproducible tare weight:
variation less than 5%.
• Antistatic.

GENERAL INFORMATION

K-11100/03

K-11102/03

K-11101/09

K-11104

K-11101/03

5

100

30

100

30

31 x 53 x 5,3

96 x 134,5 x 18,5

56 x 85 x 14,5

78,5 x 78,5 x 23

56 x 85 x 14,5

0,30

2,90

1,00

2,30

1,00

1000

250

500

1000

500


