

ANTISTATIC WEIGHING TRAYS



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS						
Reference	Mod.	Capacity (ml)	Color	Dim. (mm)	Weight (g)	Unit/box
K-11100/03	DS (rhomboid shape)	5	White	31 x 53 x 5,3	0,30	1000
K-11101/03	DS (rhomboid shape)	30	White	56 x 85 x 14,5	1,00	500
K-11101/09	DS (rhomboid shape)	30	Black	56 x 85 x 14,5	1,00	500
K-11102/03	DS (rhomboid shape)	100	White	96 x 134,5 x 18,5	2,90	250
K-11104	SQ (square shape)	100	White	78,5 x 78,5 x 23	2,30	1000